
                          Wisconsin Dells Middle School Invitational
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                         **** Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3122 Eli Boppart               7 Saint Patrick School            11:53.8  6:23 
      2      3144 Dylan Dobraff             8 Wautoma Parkside                12:18.2  6:36 
      3    2 3089 Tanner Harrison           8 Olson Middle School             12:27.5  6:41 
      4    3 3196 Austin Cunningham         7 Wisconsin Dells                 12:33.2  6:45 
      5    4 3132 Johnathon Thrasher        8 Saint Patrick School            12:35.5  6:46 
      6    5 3203 Jaxon Pettit              7 Wisconsin Dells                 12:35.9  6:46 
      7    6 3025 Jayme Rubeck              8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  12:41.3  6:49 
      8    7 3038 Caden Schneider           8 Crusading Tigers                12:42.0  6:49 
      9    8 3178 Dominick Gintz            8 Webb Middle School              13:02.7  7:00 
     10    9 3064 Zach Huffaker             8 Jack Young Middle School        13:04.3  7:01 
     11   10 3130 Devan Minard              8 Saint Patrick School            13:14.2  7:07 
     12   11 3058 Kasen Bode                7 Jack Young Middle School        13:16.9  7:08 
     13   12 3059 Evan Exo                  8 Jack Young Middle School        13:22.2  7:11 
     14   13 3185 Trevor Weix               7 Webb Middle School              13:30.6  7:15 
     15   14 3039 Ethan Schneider           6 Crusading Tigers                13:30.8  7:15 
     16      3145 Stone Hellmann            7 Wautoma Parkside                13:34.6  7:17 
     17   15 3022 Seth Goodwin              7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  13:36.9  7:19 
     18   16 3115 Noah Anason               7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      13:37.8  7:19 
     19   17 3201 Lawson Machovec           8 Wisconsin Dells                 13:41.8  7:21 
     20   18 3174 Dylan Bronk               7 Webb Middle School              13:42.3  7:22 
     21   19 3017 Joseph Bokota             7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  13:43.2  7:22 
     22   20 3117 Ervin Meiller             7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      13:47.4  7:24 
     23   21 3184 Jacob Weber               8 Webb Middle School              13:49.7  7:26 
     24   22 3062 Charlie Gibbs             8 Jack Young Middle School        13:51.7  7:27 
     25   23 3114 Hunter Abbott             8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      13:54.7  7:28 
     26   24 3036 Ben Bruer                 6 Crusading Tigers                14:04.9  7:34 
     27   25 3088 Mason Franek              6 Olson Middle School             14:07.5  7:35 
     28   26 3094 Sam Rattunde              7 Olson Middle School             14:09.1  7:36 
     29   27 3071 Cameron Meise             7 Jack Young Middle School        14:17.3  7:40 
     30   28 3179 Maximus Griebe            8 Webb Middle School              14:20.7  7:42 
     31   29 3119 Francisco Moyotl          8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:20.9  7:42 
     32   30 3198 David Kinsley             8 Wisconsin Dells                 14:22.6  7:43 
     33   31 3065 Ben Jaynes                7 Jack Young Middle School        14:24.3  7:44 
     34   32 3091 Blake Herrewig            6 Olson Middle School             14:27.3  7:46 
     35   33 3118 Cesar Moyotl              7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:30.6  7:48 
     36   34 3073 Oscar Rameriz             6 Jack Young Middle School        14:34.6  7:50 
     37   35 3092 Brock Massey              6 Olson Middle School             14:44.5  7:55 
     38   36 3125 Graham Hallwood           7 Saint Patrick School            14:46.7  7:56 
     39   37 3204 Simone Riegel             6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:48.9  7:57 
     40   38 3116 Max Fortin                8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello      14:53.0  8:00 
     41   39 3200 Sampson Luke              6 Wisconsin Dells                 14:54.1  8:00 
     42      3075 Ethan Sefkar              8 Jack Young Middle School        14:55.8  8:01 
     43   40 3131 Rumen Southworth          6 Saint Patrick School            14:59.0  8:03 
     44      3069 Payton Lee                8 Jack Young Middle School        15:02.7  8:05 
     45   41 3090 Ahren Heinrich            6 Olson Middle School             15:04.6  8:06 
     46   42 3135 Martin Wolf               7 Saint Patrick School            15:28.1  8:18 
     47   43 3181 Brogan Helmeid            8 Webb Middle School              15:34.5  8:22 
     48   44 3032 seth Becker               6 Crusading Tigers                15:36.2  8:23 
     49      3079 Sean Zuzunaga             8 Jack Young Middle School        15:40.2  8:25 
     50   45 3041 Nathan Stando             7 Crusading Tigers                15:40.3  8:25 
     51      3063 Eric Gumz                 8 Jack Young Middle School        15:45.1  8:27 
     52   46 3180 Tyler Hansen              7 Webb Middle School              15:53.1  8:32 
     53   47 3040 Bo Schuppner              7 Crusading Tigers                15:54.2  8:32 
     54      3177 Cameron Erickson          7 Webb Middle School              15:55.5  8:33 
     55   48 3093 Brody McCluskey           7 Olson Middle School             16:09.6  8:41 
     56      3076 Will Tobin                7 Jack Young Middle School        16:10.1  8:41 
     57   49 3034 hunter Brekke             8 Crusading Tigers                16:16.9  8:45 
     58      3061 Chris Gartner             7 Jack Young Middle School        16:17.1  8:45 
     59      3067 Connor Kleist             7 Jack Young Middle School        16:21.2  8:47 
     60   50 3134 Jackson Whitney           7 Saint Patrick School            16:21.8  8:47 
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     61      3124 Eli Hallwood              6 Saint Patrick School            16:23.2  8:48 
     62      3072 Parker Pitts              7 Jack Young Middle School        16:23.2  8:48 
     63   51 3202 Patrick Pachicwicz        6 Wisconsin Dells                 16:25.2  8:49 
     64      3078 Dan Yesipovich            7 Jack Young Middle School        16:33.7  8:54 
     65      3037 Nate Gasser               7 Crusading Tigers                16:57.9  9:07 
     66      3143 Trevelyan Davis           7 Wautoma Parkside                17:02.2  9:09 
     67      3197 Harrison Flock            8 Wisconsin Dells                 17:06.8  9:11 
     68      3127 Alex Krause               8 Saint Patrick School            17:16.3  9:16 
     69      3133 Jasper Walsh              6 Saint Patrick School            17:20.7  9:19 
     70      3129 Aedyn Lubinski            5 Saint Patrick School            17:21.5  9:19 
     71      3175 Anthony Buss              8 Webb Middle School              17:32.7  9:25 
     72      3182 Carter Schultz            8 Webb Middle School              17:46.3  9:33 
     73   52 3018 Conor Casper              7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  17:49.3  9:34 
     74      3074 Austin Ramos              6 Jack Young Middle School        18:14.7  9:48 
     75      3176 Logan Churchill           7 Webb Middle School              18:15.9  9:48 
     76      3183 Carter Strutz             7 Webb Middle School              18:19.5  9:50 
     77      3123 Christopher Fry           8 Saint Patrick School            19:21.6 10:24 
     78   53 3016 Rylan Beaver              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  19:33.7 10:30 
     79      3207 Brady Schmidt             6 Wisconsin Dells                 19:51.2 10:40 
     80      3070 Jack McNevin              6 Jack Young Middle School        20:01.3 10:45 
     81      3077 Leo Wegner                6 Jack Young Middle School        20:38.8 11:05 
     82      3126 Owen Hallwood             5 Saint Patrick School            20:56.9 11:15 
     83      3146 Mason Hobbs               7 Wautoma Parkside                22:36.3 12:08 
     84      3026 Jorge Arenas              8 Alexander Middle School         24:20.0 13:04 
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  1.    81  Jack Young Middle School              (13:34.5  67:52.4 1:13.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Zach Huffaker              8 13:04.3
  2     11  Kasen Bode                 7 13:16.9
  3     12  Evan Exo                   8 13:22.2
  4     22  Charlie Gibbs              8 13:51.7
  5     27  Cameron Meise              7 14:17.3
  6   ( 31) Ben Jaynes                 7 14:24.3
  7   ( 34) Oscar Rameriz              6 14:34.6
  
  2.    88  Webb Middle School                    (13:41.2  68:26.0 1:18.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Dominick Gintz             8 13:02.7
  2     13  Trevor Weix                7 13:30.6
  3     18  Dylan Bronk                7 13:42.3
  4     21  Jacob Weber                8 13:49.7
  5     28  Maximus Griebe             8 14:20.7
  6   ( 43) Brogan Helmeid             8 15:34.5
  7   ( 46) Tyler Hansen               7 15:53.1
  
  3.    91  Saint Patrick School                  (13:29.9  67:29.2 3:05.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Eli Boppart                7 11:53.8
  2      4  Johnathon Thrasher         8 12:35.5
  3     10  Devan Minard               8 13:14.2
  4     36  Graham Hallwood            7 14:46.7
  5     40  Rumen Southworth           6 14:59.0
  6   ( 42) Martin Wolf                7 15:28.1
  7   ( 50) Jackson Whitney            7 16:21.8
  
  4.    92  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:36.5  68:02.4 2:15.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Austin Cunningham          7 12:33.2
  2      5  Jaxon Pettit               7 12:35.9
  3     17  Lawson Machovec            8 13:41.8
  4     30  David Kinsley              8 14:22.6
  5     37  Simone Riegel              6 14:48.9
  6   ( 39) Sampson Luke               6 14:54.1
  7   ( 51) Patrick Pachicwicz         6 16:25.2
  
  5.   120  Olson Middle School                   (13:59.2  69:55.9 2:17.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Tanner Harrison            8 12:27.5
  2     25  Mason Franek               6 14:07.5
  3     26  Sam Rattunde               7 14:09.1
  4     32  Blake Herrewig             6 14:27.3
  5     35  Brock Massey               6 14:44.5
  6   ( 41) Ahren Heinrich             6 15:04.6
  7   ( 48) Brody McCluskey            7 16:09.6
  
  6.   121  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (14:02.3  70:11.4 0:52.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Noah Anason                7 13:37.8
  2     20  Ervin Meiller              7 13:47.4
  3     23  Hunter Abbott              8 13:54.7
  4     29  Francisco Moyotl           8 14:20.9
  5     33  Cesar Moyotl               7 14:30.6
  6   ( 38) Max Fortin                 8 14:53.0
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  7.   134  Crusading Tigers                      (14:18.9  71:34.2 2:58.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Caden Schneider            8 12:42.0
  2     14  Ethan Schneider            6 13:30.8
  3     24  Ben Bruer                  6 14:04.9
  4     44  Seth Becker                6 15:36.2
  5     45  Nathan Stando              7 15:40.3
  6   ( 47) Bo Schuppner               7 15:54.2
  7   ( 49) Hunter Brekke              8 16:16.9
  
  8.   145  Adams-Friendship Middle School        (15:28.9  77:24.4 6:52.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Jayme Rubeck               8 12:41.3
  2     15  Seth Goodwin               7 13:36.9
  3     19  Joseph Bokota              7 13:43.2
  4     52  Conor Casper               7 17:49.3
  5     53  Rylan Beaver               6 19:33.7

Incomplete Teams:

Wautoma Parkside                     
           Dylan Dobraff  8, Stone Hellmann  7, Trevelyan Davis  7, Mason Hobbs  7

Alexander Middle School              
           Jorge Arenas  8


